LM/SC

1.1	Senator	. moves to amend	1 S.F. No	4101 as follo	ows:

- 1.2 Page 21, line 9, strike "\$197,644,000" and insert "<u>\$192,327,000</u>"
- 1.3 Page 21, line 10, strike "\$195,714,000" and insert "<u>\$190,397,000</u>"
- 1.4 Page 21, line 23, delete everything after "2027" and insert a period
- 1.5 Page 21, line 24, delete "The appropriations in paragraph (a) are available until 2033."